
Pořadí Jméno Klub Narozen Výkon Body
oštěp 600g/Žáci/Finále 10:00
1 a Kořínek Jindřich POCER (ASK ELNA Počerady) 20.06.2002 43.05 6.00
2 a Majkút Marek LUCEN (Slovensko - Lučenec) 23.08.2002 38.94 4.00
3 a Wlassak Udo GERM (Germany - Zschopau) 02 38.75 3.00
4 Hendrych Jan POCER (ASK ELNA Počerady) 08.09.2002 35.76
5 Vikor Daniel LUCEN (Slovensko - Lučenec) 20.07.2002 33.05
6 a Estel Paul GERMB (Germany - Zschopau "B") 02 30.00 2.00
7 Varchol Ľubomír LUCEN (Slovensko - Lučenec) 10.11.2002 29.68
8 Heinzel Nico GERMB (Germany - Zschopau "B") 03 25.54
4x60 m/Žákyně/Běh 10:00
1 GERM GERM (Germany - Zschopau) 31.99 6.00
2 POCER POCER (ASK ELNA Počerady) 32.44 4.00
3 GERMB GERMB (Germany - Zschopau "B") 33.01 3.00
4 LUCEN LUCEN (Slovensko - Lučenec) 34.28 2.00
4x60 m/Žáci/Běh 10:10
1 GERM GERM (Germany - Zschopau) 28.89 6.00
2 LUCEN LUCEN (Slovensko - Lučenec) 29.18 4.00
3 POCER POCER (ASK ELNA Počerady) 30.90 3.00
4 GERMB GERMB (Germany - Zschopau "B") 32.21 2.00
60 m/Žákyně/Rozběh 1+0.9 10:20
1 a Herzog Nela GERM (Germany - Zschopau) 03 08.06
2 Jirásková Adéla POCER (ASK ELNA Počerady) 23.04.2002 08.37
3 Pojslová Eva POCER (ASK ELNA Počerady) 19.04.2003 08.42
4 Králová Barbora LUCEN (Slovensko - Lučenec) 13.06.2003 09.28
60 m/Žákyně/Rozběh 2+2.1 10:20
1 Reinhold Sarah GERM (Germany - Zschopau) 02 08.82
2 a Scheithauer Yasmin GERMB (Germany - Zschopau "B") 02 08.94
3 a Hudeková Veronika POCEB (ASK ELNA Počerady "B") 30.10.2003 09.06
60 m/Žákyně/Rozběh 3+1.7 10:20
1 a Gabrišková Andrea POCER (ASK ELNA Počerady) 21.11.2002 08.28
2 Meizner Charlin GERMB (Germany - Zschopau "B") 02 08.49
3 Kratochvílová Adéla POCER (ASK ELNA Počerady) 10.12.2003 08.80
4 Beckertová Natálie POCEB (ASK ELNA Počerady "B") 27.03.2002 09.10
5 a Sásová Kristýna LUCEN (Slovensko - Lučenec) 24.06.2004 09.46
60 m/Žáci/Rozběh 1+2.0 10:30
1 a Dokoupil Simon LUCEN (Slovensko - Lučenec) 08.09.2002 07.59
2 Vejražka Matěj POCER (ASK ELNA Počerady) 09.07.2003 07.77
3 Meyer Max GERM (Germany - Zschopau) 03 07.96
4 Hubka Vojtěch POCEB (ASK ELNA Počerady "B") 29.10.2004 08.63
5 Antoš David Jaroslav POCEB (ASK ELNA Počerady "B") 15.08.2004 09.09
60 m/Žáci/Rozběh 2+1.0 10:30
1 a Krejčí Matyáš POCER (ASK ELNA Počerady) 11.02.2003 07.69
2 a Wolfram Lukas GERM (Germany - Zschopau) 02 07.73
3 Chloupek Jakub POCER (ASK ELNA Počerady) 02.12.2002 07.75
4 a Gula Michal POCEB (ASK ELNA Počerady "B") 02 07.90
5 a Härig Fynn GERMB (Germany - Zschopau "B") 02 08.97
6 Hausner Patrik POCEB (ASK ELNA Počerady "B") 07.10.2005 09.41
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koule 3kg/Žákyně/Finále 10:30
1 a Stiehler Larissa GERM (Germany - Zschopau) 03 11.41 6.00
2 Link Jenny GERM (Germany - Zschopau) 03 09.80
3 a Hálková Tereza POCER (ASK ELNA Počerady) 17.04.2002 09.35 4.00
4 a Bräuer Lena GERMB (Germany - Zschopau "B") 02 09.30 3.00
5 Shirzad Reka GERMB (Germany - Zschopau "B") 02 08.49
6 a Tomanová Tereza POCEB (ASK ELNA Počerady "B") 22.12.2003 07.81 2.00
7 Scheithauer Yasmin GERMB (Germany - Zschopau "B") 02 07.51
8 a Valachová Sára LUCEN (Slovensko - Lučenec) 08.08.2003 07.49 1.00
dálka/Žákyně/Finále 10:30
1 a Třísková Veronika POCER (ASK ELNA Počerady) 15.04.2002 5.24 6.00
2 Herzog Nela GERM (Germany - Zschopau) 03 4.99
3 a Melzer Antonia GERM (Germany - Zschopau) 02 4.91 4.00
4 Pojslová Eva POCER (ASK ELNA Počerady) 19.04.2003 4.80
5 Stiehler Larissa GERMB (Germany - Zschopau "B") 03 4.58
6 a Kočišová Erika LUCEN (Slovensko - Lučenec) 19.03.2003 4.46 3.00
7 a Scheithauer Yasmin GERMB (Germany - Zschopau "B") 02 4.37 2.00
8 Sásová Kristýna LUCEN (Slovensko - Lučenec) 24.06.2004 4.16
9 Králová Barbora LUCEN (Slovensko - Lučenec) 13.06.2003 4.01
10 Bräuer Lena GERMB (Germany - Zschopau "B") 02 2.80
výška/Žáci/Finále 10:40
1 a Wlassak Udo GERM (Germany - Zschopau) 02 1.75 6.00
2 a Sabo Milan LUCEN (Slovensko - Lučenec) 18.03.2002 1.65 4.00
3 Mesároš Karel POCER (ASK ELNA Počerady) 05.05.2003 1.60
4 Härig Fynn GERMB (Germany - Zschopau "B") 02 1.60
5 a Kořínek Jindřich POCER (ASK ELNA Počerady) 20.06.2002 1.55 3.00
6 Heinzel Nico GERMB (Germany - Zschopau "B") 03 1.55
7 a Estel Paul GERMB (Germany - Zschopau "B") 02 1.50 2.00
800 m/Žákyně/Finále 10:50
1 a Porubčanová Zuzana POCER (ASK ELNA Počerady) 09.05.2002 2:16.03 6.00
2 a Weissbach Lisa GERM (Germany - Zschopau) 02 2:32.27 4.00
3 a Ehimovová Kristýna POCEB (ASK ELNA Počerady "B") 18.07.2002 2:34.57 3.00
4 a Zyranow Kristina GERMB (Germany - Zschopau "B") 02 2:35.38 2.00
5 Brückner Anika GERM (Germany - Zschopau) 02 2:35.69
6 Jurincová Eva POCEB (ASK ELNA Počerady "B") 09.07.2003 2:36.69
7 Kalibová Kateřina POCEB (ASK ELNA Počerady "B") 04 2:38.57
8 a Šuleková Petra LUCEN (Slovensko - Lučenec) 28.09.2002 2:40.50 1.00
9 Kočová  Lenka LUCEN (Slovensko - Lučenec) 25.05.2003 2:48.09
10 Kelnerová Tereza POCEB (ASK ELNA Počerady "B") 01.10.2002 2:58.52
800 m/Žáci/Finále 11:05
1 Vostřel Radek POCER (ASK ELNA Počerady) 09.03.2002 2:13.10
2 a Bräuer Johann GERMB (Germany - Zschopau "B") 02 2:13.23 6.00
3 a Jáč Filip POCER (ASK ELNA Počerady) 30.09.2002 2:16.45 4.00
4 Kmoníček Martin POCER (ASK ELNA Počerady) 19.08.2002 2:22.03
5 a Meyer Max GERM (Germany - Zschopau) 03 2:22.36 3.00
6 a Sabo Milan LUCEN (Slovensko - Lučenec) 18.03.2002 2:22.96 2.00
7 Reichel Tillman GERMB (Germany - Zschopau "B") 03 2:25.76
8 a Prošek Tomáš POCEB (ASK ELNA Počerady "B") 17.10.2002 2:29.98 1.00
9 Hrdina Tomáš POCEB (ASK ELNA Počerady "B") 25.12.2002 2:30.91
10 Majkút Miroslav LUCEN (Slovensko - Lučenec) 23.08.2002 2:58.20



dálka/Žáci/Finále 11:05
1 Kořínek Jindřich POCER (ASK ELNA Počerady) 20.06.2002 5.61
2 a Vejražka Matěj POCER (ASK ELNA Počerady) 09.07.2003 5.59 6.00
3 a Wlassak Udo GERM (Germany - Zschopau) 02 5.36 4.00
4 a Špak Filip LUCEN (Slovensko - Lučenec) 15.06.2003 5.07 3.00
5 Gula Michal POCEB (ASK ELNA Počerady "B") 02 4.93
6 Kmoníček Martin POCER (ASK ELNA Počerady) 19.08.2002 4.86
7 Bräuer Johann GERMB (Germany - Zschopau "B") 02 4.80
8 Hubka Vojtěch POCEB (ASK ELNA Počerady "B") 29.10.2004 4.77
9 a Estel Paul GERMB (Germany - Zschopau "B") 02 4.72 2.00
10 Reichel Tillman GERMB (Germany - Zschopau "B") 03 4.44
11 Horváth Adrian LUCEN (Slovensko - Lučenec) 05.02.2004 4.26
12 Mesároš Karel POCER (ASK ELNA Počerady) 05.05.2003 4.24
13 Heinzel Nico GERMB (Germany - Zschopau "B") 03 4.19
14 a Hrdina Tomáš POCEB (ASK ELNA Počerady "B") 25.12.2002 4.03 1.00
15 Hausner Patrik POCEB (ASK ELNA Počerady "B") 07.10.2005 3.65
disk 0,75kg/Žákyně/Finále 11:05
1 a Stiehler Larissa GERM (Germany - Zschopau) 03 35.28 6.00
2 a Shirzad Reka GERMB (Germany - Zschopau "B") 02 26.04 4.00
3 a Škaloudová Veronika POCER (ASK ELNA Počerady) 23.02.2002 25.88 3.00
4 Hálková Tereza POCER (ASK ELNA Počerady) 17.04.2002 25.55
5 Bräuer Lena GERMB (Germany - Zschopau "B") 02 24.48
6 Link Jenny GERM (Germany - Zschopau) 03 23.58
7 a Větrovcová Klára POCEB (ASK ELNA Počerady "B") 02.05.2003 19.52 2.00
8 a Valachová Sára LUCEN (Slovensko - Lučenec) 08.08.2003 16.00 1.00
koule 4kg/Žáci/Finále 11:15
1 a Reim Kevin GERM (Germany - Zschopau) 02 15.75 6.00
2 a Mlenský Moritz POCER (ASK ELNA Počerady) 17.02.2002 14.43 4.00
3 a Brodníček Patrik POCEB (ASK ELNA Počerady "B") 01.08.2002 12.63 3.00
4 a Miklóš Martin LUCEN (Slovensko - Lučenec) 27.06.2002 12.46 2.00
5 Varchol Ľubomír LUCEN (Slovensko - Lučenec) 10.11.2002 10.37
6 Vikor Daniel LUCEN (Slovensko - Lučenec) 20.07.2002 10.09
7 Hendrych Jan POCER (ASK ELNA Počerady) 08.09.2002 09.84
8 a Härig Fynn GERMB (Germany - Zschopau "B") 02 09.49 1.00
60 m/Žákyně/Finále +1.3 11:15
1 a Herzog Nela GERM (Germany - Zschopau) 03 08.17 6.00
2 a Gabrišková Andrea POCER (ASK ELNA Počerady) 21.11.2002 08.32 4.00
3 a Scheithauer Yasmin GERMB (Germany - Zschopau "B") 02 08.98 3.00
4 a Hudeková Veronika POCEB (ASK ELNA Počerady "B") 30.10.2003 09.04 2.00
5 a Sásová Kristýna LUCEN (Slovensko - Lučenec) 24.06.2004 09.52 1.00
60 m/Žáci/Finále +2.8 11:35
1 a Krejčí Matyáš POCER (ASK ELNA Počerady) 11.02.2003 07.49 6.00
2 a Dokoupil Simon LUCEN (Slovensko - Lučenec) 08.09.2002 07.50 4.00
3 a Wolfram Lukas GERM (Germany - Zschopau) 02 07.68 3.00
4 a Gula Michal POCEB (ASK ELNA Počerady "B") 02 07.89 2.00
5 a Härig Fynn GERMB (Germany - Zschopau "B") 02 08.80 1.00
MS a Chloupek Jakub POCER (ASK ELNA Počerady) 02.12.2002 07.56



300 m/Žákyně/Běh 1 11:50
1 a Zahrádková Eliška POCER (ASK ELNA Počerady) 22.05.2003 44.30 6.00
2 a Weissbach Lisa GERM (Germany - Zschopau) 02 46.18 4.00
3 Zyranow Kristina GERMB (Germany - Zschopau "B") 02 46.47
4 a Kočišová Erika LUCEN (Slovensko - Lučenec) 19.03.2003 49.10 1.00
300 m/Žákyně/Běh 2 11:50
1 Gabrišková Andrea POCER (ASK ELNA Počerady) 21.11.2002 45.89
2 a Pfefferkorn Aylien GERMB (Germany - Zschopau "B") 03 46.26 3.00
3 a Hudeková Veronika POCEB (ASK ELNA Počerady "B") 30.10.2003 48.43 2.00
4 Beckertová Natálie POCEB (ASK ELNA Počerady "B") 27.03.2002 48.51
300 m/Žákyně/Běh 3 11:50
1 Reinhold Sarah GERM (Germany - Zschopau) 02 46.03
2 Brückner Anika GERM (Germany - Zschopau) 02 47.08
3 Meizner Charlin GERMB (Germany - Zschopau "B") 02 48.68
300 m/Žáci/Běh 1 12:00
1 a Chloupek Jakub POCER (ASK ELNA Počerady) 02.12.2002 38.61 6.00
2 Krejčí Matyáš POCER (ASK ELNA Počerady) 11.02.2003 39.27
3 a Lämmel Elias GERM (Germany - Zschopau) 02 40.04 4.00
4 a Majkút Miroslav LUCEN (Slovensko - Lučenec) 23.08.2002 43.78 3.00
300 m/Žáci/Běh 2 12:00
1 Gula Michal POCEB (ASK ELNA Počerady "B") 02 43.42
2 a Reichel Tillman GERMB (Germany - Zschopau "B") 03 46.15 2.00
3 a Antoš David Jaroslav POCEB (ASK ELNA Počerady "B") 15.08.2004 47.57 1.00
4 Horváth Adrian LUCEN (Slovensko - Lučenec) 05.02.2004 49.38
disk 1kg/Žáci/Finále 12:00
1 a Reim Kevin GERM (Germany - Zschopau) 02 45.90 6.00
2 a Mlenský Moritz POCER (ASK ELNA Počerady) 17.02.2002 33.50 4.00
3 a Brodníček Patrik POCEB (ASK ELNA Počerady "B") 01.08.2002 30.96 3.00
4 Varchol Ľubomír LUCEN (Slovensko - Lučenec) 10.11.2002 29.44
5 Hendrych Jan POCER (ASK ELNA Počerady) 08.09.2002 28.00
6 a Vikor Daniel LUCEN (Slovensko - Lučenec) 20.07.2002 27.32 2.00
7 a Härig Fynn GERMB (Germany - Zschopau "B") 02 21.08 1.00
výška/Žákyně/Finále 12:00
1 a Klepetková Viktorie POCER (ASK ELNA Počerady) 02.10.2003 1.67 6.00
2 a Melzer Antonia GERM (Germany - Zschopau) 02 1.55 4.00
3 a Lenhartová Michaela LUCEN (Slovensko - Lučenec) 04.09.2002 1.50 3.00
4 Vilhanová Wanda LUCEN (Slovensko - Lučenec) 18.06.2002 1.50
5 a Moskvitinová Lydie POCEB (ASK ELNA Počerady "B") 03 1.50 2.00
6 Škaloudová Veronika POCER (ASK ELNA Počerady) 23.02.2002 1.45
7= Tomanová Tereza POCEB (ASK ELNA Počerady "B") 22.12.2003 1.40
7= Sarvašová Simona LUCEN (Slovensko - Lučenec) 27.03.2003 1.40
9 a Scheithauer Yasmin GERMB (Germany - Zschopau "B") 02 1.20 1.00
4x300 m/Žákyně/Běh 12:40
1 9 POCER POCER (ASK ELNA Počerady) 3:00.94 6.00
2 2 GERM GERM (Germany - Zschopau) 3:05.61 4.00
3 3 GERMB GERMB (Germany - Zschopau "B") 3:12.35 3.00
4 5 LUCEN LUCEN (Slovensko - Lučenec) 3:14.96 2.00
5 8 POCEB POCEB (ASK ELNA Počerady "B") 3:16.02 1.00



oštěp 500g/Žákyně/Finále 12:40
1 Stiehler Larissa GERM (Germany - Zschopau) 03 32.04
2 a Link Jenny GERM (Germany - Zschopau) 03 30.96 6.00
3 Brückner Anika GERM (Germany - Zschopau) 02 29.48
4 a Větrovcová Klára POCEB (ASK ELNA Počerady "B") 02.05.2003 24.24 4.00
5 a Shirzad Reka GERMB (Germany - Zschopau "B") 02 22.08 3.00
6 a Škaloudová Veronika POCER (ASK ELNA Počerady) 23.02.2002 21.58 2.00
7 Hálková Tereza POCER (ASK ELNA Počerady) 17.04.2002 21.28
8 a Valachová Sára LUCEN (Slovensko - Lučenec) 08.08.2003 18.16 1.00
9 Weissbach Lisa GERM (Germany - Zschopau) 02 17.54
4x300 m/Žáci/Běh 12:55
1 14 LUCEN LUCEN (Slovensko - Lučenec) 2:39.93 6.00
2 10 GERM GERM (Germany - Zschopau) 2:40.65 4.00
3 13 GERMB GERMB (Germany - Zschopau "B") 3:01.84 3.00

16 POCER POCER (ASK ELNA Počerady) DQ
Body/Žáci/ 
1 GERM GERM (Germany - Zschopau) 045.00
2 POCER POCER (ASK ELNA Počerady) 042.00
3 LUCEN LUCEN (Slovensko - Lučenec) 034.00
4 GERMB GERMB (Germany - Zschopau "B") 022.00
5 POCEB POCEB (ASK ELNA Počerady "B") 011.00
Body/Žákyně/ 
1 GERM GERM (Germany - Zschopau) 050.00
2 POCER POCER (ASK ELNA Počerady) 047.00
3 GERMB GERMB (Germany - Zschopau "B") 027.00
4 POCEB POCEB (ASK ELNA Počerady "B") 018.00
5 LUCEN LUCEN (Slovensko - Lučenec) 016.00


